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2015 UIL Region II-4A Championship - 5/1/2015 to 5/2/2015

Memorial Stadium

Commerce, Texas

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 4A

Region II-4A: 11.50 Tasha Lewis, Gainesville1995

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Uplift Hampton 10224 Gordon, Daja1 12.14Q

Liberty-Eylau 12524 Howard, Chelsea2 12.32Q

Melissa 10426 Lewis, Karrington3 12.44q

Atlanta 0966 Simmons, Alyssa4 12.67q

Dallas Lincoln 09247 Taylor, Kennedy5 12.74q

Liberty-Eylau 10521 Galloway, Ronnece6 12.81q

Ranchview 12128 Ellington, Rhanelle7 12.82q

Emory Rains 12294 Brown, Charlotte8 12.83q

Crandall 11175 Gilcrease, Presley9 12.89

Athens 0949 Rodriquez, Raveon10 12.92

Dallas Lincoln 09246 Slone, Randa11 12.92

Uplift Hampton 09228 Newsome, Danyel12 12.99

Tyler Chapel Hil 11554 Maddox, Dia-Jashnae13 13.00

Dallas Roosevelt 12280 Lee, Da' Qwana14 13.01

Gainesville 11325 Kemp, Chandler15 13.02

Van 09582 Scott, Hannah16 13.19

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 4A

Region II-4A: 11.50 Tasha Lewis, Gainesville1995

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Uplift Hampton 10224 Gordon, Daja1 12.10   10

Liberty-Eylau 12524 Howard, Chelsea2 12.25   8

Melissa 10426 Lewis, Karrington3 12.43   6

Dallas Lincoln 09247 Taylor, Kennedy4 12.60   4

Atlanta 0966 Simmons, Alyssa5 12.75   2

Emory Rains 12294 Brown, Charlotte6 12.79   1

Ranchview 12128 Ellington, Rhanelle7 12.95

Liberty-Eylau 10521 Galloway, Ronnece--- DNS

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 4A

Region II-4A: 24.30 Shelatrice Crawford, LIndale1980

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Uplift Hampton 10224 Gordon, Daja1 24.93Q

Ranchview 12130 Lofton, Christian2 25.66Q

Melissa 10426 Lewis, Karrington3 25.67q

Athens 1048 Robison, Kyra4 25.74q

Liberty-Eylau 10531 Waller, Frechaundra5 25.99q

Atlanta 1157 Farmer, Justonni6 26.18q

Sanger 10488 Henderson, Bre7 26.38q

Gilmer 10334 Hines, Sommer8 26.42q

Dallas Roosevelt 12281 Lockhart, Ya'Mecca9 26.59

Tyler Chapel Hil 12550 Brooks, Gabrielle10 26.62

Dallas Lincoln 09246 Slone, Randa11 26.71

Uplift Hampton 09223 Collins, Kyra12 27.00

Ferris 11314 Coronado, Jessika13 27.06

Mabank 10416 Marsh, Carson14 27.12

Bonham 1089 Walker, Kandycee15 27.62

Emory Rains 12297 France, Georgia16 27.64

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 4A

Region II-4A: 24.30 Shelatrice Crawford, LIndale1980

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Uplift Hampton 10224 Gordon, Daja1 24.59   10

Ranchview 12130 Lofton, Christian2 25.23   8

Athens 1048 Robison, Kyra3 25.47   6

Liberty-Eylau 10531 Waller, Frechaundra4 25.76   4

Melissa 10426 Lewis, Karrington5 25.85   2

Gilmer 10334 Hines, Sommer6 25.86   1

Sanger 10488 Henderson, Bre7 26.67

Atlanta 1157 Farmer, Justonni8 26.75

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 4A

Region II-4A: 53.17 Licretia Selby, Everman2001

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Uplift Hampton 10225 Granados, Diana1 56.31Q

Uplift Hampton 12229 Pettit, Jaelyn2 57.49Q

Sanger 10488 Henderson, Bre3 58.32q

Melissa 10424 Gray, Gill4 58.94q

Spring Hill 12410 Brown, Mikia5 59.24q

Dallas Lincoln 12243 Johnson, Shelby6 1:00.64q

Kaufman 10376 Venegas, Jasmin7 1:00.66q

Aubrey 1180 Schmitz, Hannah8 1:00.87q

Nevada Community 10446 Morrow, Keely9 1:00.88

Liberty-Eylau 10523 Green, Helensia10 1:00.97

Gladewater 10353 Randle, Nan11 1:01.45

Ferris 11320 Thurmon, Jade12 1:01.67

Dallas Roosevelt 12281 Lockhart, Ya'Mecca13 1:02.22

Tyler Chapel Hil 10557 Quezada, Key'era14 1:02.48

Canton 12112 Rhines, Brianna15 1:03.88

Emory Rains 12294 Brown, Charlotte--- FS

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 4A

Region II-4A: 53.17 Licretia Selby, Everman2001

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Uplift Hampton 10225 Granados, Diana1 56.33   10

Uplift Hampton 12229 Pettit, Jaelyn2 57.09   8

Melissa 10424 Gray, Gill3 57.68   6

Sanger 10488 Henderson, Bre4 59.13   4

Spring Hill 12410 Brown, Mikia5 59.75   2

Dallas Lincoln 12243 Johnson, Shelby6 59.89   1

Kaufman 10376 Venegas, Jasmin7 1:01.77

Aubrey 1180 Schmitz, Hannah8 1:02.14
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2015 UIL Region II-4A Championship - 5/1/2015 to 5/2/2015

Memorial Stadium

Commerce, Texas

Results
 
Girls 800 Meter Run 4A

Region II-4A: 2:15.30 Angie Waters, Aledo1999

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Liberty-Eylau 09527 Sanders, Makayla1 2:19.49   10

Dallas Lincoln 10239 Brown, Tatjana2 2:22.45   8

Nevada Community 10446 Morrow, Keely3 2:22.62   6

Kaufman 10367 Gandara, Andrea4 2:22.93   4

Sanger 10497 Springer, Audrey5 2:25.05   2

Celina 12145 Cassell, Jacquie6 2:25.50   1

Gainesville 11324 Elias, Racquel7 2:28.72

Atlanta 1262 Phelps, Alisha8 2:29.05

Atlanta 1263 Phelps, Tanisha9 2:29.13

Gilmer 09330 Parish, Logan10 2:29.85

Kaufman 10376 Venegas, Jasmin11 2:30.18

Anna 124 Lehrmann, Paige12 2:34.82

Sanger 12493 Martinez, Ashley13 2:35.05

Crandall 11179 Kocher, Morgan14 2:38.46

Kaufman 11371 Montes, Vanessa15 2:39.34

Melissa 09420 Bates, Kendall--- DNF

 
Girls 1600 Meter Run 4A

Region II-4A: 5:06.39 Bailey Belvis, Prosper2008

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Emory Rains 12296 Dickens, Hannah1 5:18.04   10

Anna 113 Hughes, Courtnie2 5:18.79   8

Sanger 10497 Springer, Audrey3 5:20.10   6

Sanger 11498 Stalder, Brandi4 5:31.12   4

Liberty-Eylau 09527 Sanders, Makayla5 5:31.87   2

Crandall 11177 Hanley, Keely6 5:38.43   1

Crandall 10181 Purifoy, Kylie7 5:51.00

Gainesville 11324 Elias, Racquel8 5:53.82

Kaufman 10368 Glick, Vivian9 5:55.24

Princeton 12471 Salazar, Alacia10 5:57.55

Melissa 12423 Gabel, Kambri11 5:57.85

Anna 099 Woodbury, Brooke12 6:00.49

North Lamar 09462 Lamonica, Emily13 6:04.12

Celina 10146 Clemens, Berlin14 6:07.43

Paris 09449 Lewis, Lilly15 6:17.30

Gilmer 09330 Parish, Logan16 6:23.94

 
Girls 3200 Meter Run 4A

Region II-4A: 11:05.47 Catherine Loden, White Oak2008

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Kaufman 10367 Gandara, Andrea1 11:57.45   10

Sanger 11498 Stalder, Brandi2 11:58.76   8

Emory Rains 12296 Dickens, Hannah3 12:07.0h   6

Crandall 11177 Hanley, Keely4 12:16.0h   4

Princeton 12471 Salazar, Alacia5 12:34.0h   2

Krum 09404 Drews, Johanna6 12:35.0h   1

Kaufman 10368 Glick, Vivian7 12:48.29

Melissa 12423 Gabel, Kambri8 13:00.58

Gilmer 10332 Ibarra, Monze9 13:11.81

Krum 10406 McQuinn, Cassie Kay10 13:11.89

Celina 11158 Smith, Stori11 13:22.95

North Lamar 09462 Lamonica, Emily12 13:27.71

North Lamar 09464 Shannon, Melody13 13:29.53

Dallas Pinkston 10269 Phillips, Alynnthia14 13:48.35

Pleasant Grove 12542 Terrell, Michala15 13:51.60

Dallas Pinkston 10268 Phelps, Alessa--- DNS

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 4A

Region II-4A: 14.19 Jasmine Frazier, Ranchview4/26/2014

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Gilmer 11333 Smith, Meagan1 14.91Q

Dallas Lincoln 12244 Miller, Kaitlyn2 15.20Q

Liberty-Eylau 12530 Utsey, Morgan3 15.25q

Uplift Hampton 10222 Austin, Camri4 15.68q

Spring Hill 11411 Hollas, Ann5 15.76q

Dallas Lincoln 11245 Moore, Zharia6 16.20q

Liberty-Eylau 10519 Childs, Shamjai7 16.35q

Anna 121 Hampton, Nesha8 16.49q

Canton 12111 Munroe, Caroline9 16.90

Sanger 09490 Jacobs, Madison10 17.26

Emory Rains 11298 Gowin, Ashley11 17.30

Aubrey 1178 Northcutt, Charity12 17.59

Emory Rains 12300 Harris, Hannah13 17.80

Gainesville 11323 Bennett, Taylor14 17.85

Melissa 10432 Williams, Layne--- DNF

Crandall 09174 Corbo, Holli--- DQ

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 4A

Region II-4A: 14.19 Jasmine Frazier, Ranchview4/26/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Gilmer 11333 Smith, Meagan1 14.91   10

Uplift Hampton 10222 Austin, Camri2 14.94   8

Dallas Lincoln 12244 Miller, Kaitlyn3 14.97   6

Liberty-Eylau 12530 Utsey, Morgan4 15.22   4

Anna 121 Hampton, Nesha5 15.37   2

Dallas Lincoln 11245 Moore, Zharia6 15.52   1

Spring Hill 11411 Hollas, Ann7 15.63

Liberty-Eylau 10519 Childs, Shamjai8 15.69

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 4A

Region II-4A: 44.54 Joni Landua, Forney2000

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Gilmer 11333 Smith, Meagan1 44.54Q

Melissa 10425 Kane, Maddie2 45.80Q

Dallas Lincoln 12238 Appleberry, Markesha3 46.87q

Tyler Chapel Hil 12548 Baker, Shanecia4 47.03q

Anna 121 Hampton, Nesha5 47.55q

Dallas Roosevelt 10278 Hamilton, Princess6 48.33q
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2015 UIL Region II-4A Championship - 5/1/2015 to 5/2/2015

Memorial Stadium

Commerce, Texas

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 4A)

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Emory Rains 11298 Gowin, Ashley7 48.77q

Argyle 0923 Peltier, Madison8 49.11q

Bullard 11102 Nelson, Savannah9 49.11

Krum 10407 Murray, Hattie10 49.24

Canton 12111 Munroe, Caroline11 49.69

Uplift Hampton 10222 Austin, Camri12 49.76

Aubrey 1178 Northcutt, Charity13 51.07

Emory Rains 09292 Alsaid, Kayla--- FS

Kaufman 10365 Dickerson, Alexis--- DNS

Liberty-Eylau 12530 Utsey, Morgan--- DNS

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 4A

Region II-4A: 44.54 Joni Landua, Forney2000

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Anna 121 Hampton, Nesha1 45.02   10

Tyler Chapel Hil 12548 Baker, Shanecia2 45.61   8

Melissa 10425 Kane, Maddie3 45.76   6

Gilmer 11333 Smith, Meagan4 45.81   4

Dallas Roosevelt 10278 Hamilton, Princess5 47.68   2

Dallas Lincoln 12238 Appleberry, Markesha6 48.37   1

Emory Rains 11298 Gowin, Ashley7 49.60

Argyle 0923 Peltier, Madison8 50.40

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 4A

Region II-4A: 47.00 Texarkana LIberty-Eylau2010

Wright, Dickerson, Vaughn, Thomas

 RelayTeam Prelims

Preliminaries
AUplift Hampton Prep1 47.29Q

1) 229 Pettit, Jaelyn 12 2) 224 Gordon, Daja 10

3) 222 Austin, Camri 10 4) 225 Granados, Diana 10

ALiberty-Eylau2 48.18Q

1) 521 Galloway, Ronnece 10 2) 524 Howard, Chelsea 12

3) 531 Waller, Frechaundra 10 4) 530 Utsey, Morgan 12

AGilmer3 49.03q

1) 334 Hines, Sommer 10 2) 337 Thomas, Chasity 12

3) 329 Edwards, Kiera 12 4) 327 Brown, Christian 11

ADallas Lincoln4 49.29q

1) 246 Slone, Randa 09 2) 241 Horn, Alexsis 12

3) 238 Appleberry, Markesha 12 4) 247 Taylor, Kennedy 09

ADallas Roosevelt5 49.49q

1) 279 Johnson, Jerrica 09 2) 278 Hamilton, Princess 10

3) 281 Lockhart, Ya'Mecca 12 4) 280 Lee, Da' Qwana 12

AAtlanta6 49.52q

1) 60 King, Aniya 10 2) 57 Farmer, Justonni 11

3) 56 Bergt, Victoria 10 4) 66 Simmons, Alyssa 09

ATyler Chapel Hill7 49.92q

1) 547 Alfred, Mykaela 10 2) 554 Maddox, Dia-Jashnae 11

3) 550 Brooks, Gabrielle 12 4) 549 Battee, Markya 10

ADallas Carter8 50.06q

1) 208 Richards, Zhalyn 10 2) 207 Porter, Deziree 10

3) 204 Falls, Celeste 10 4) 205 Harris, Legend 09

ACelina9 50.63

1) 149 Ellis, Nicole 11 2) 150 Grant, McKale 10

3) 153 Knowles, Sierra 12 4) 148 Davis, Kynese 12

AEmory Rains10 50.71

1) 292 Alsaid, Kayla 09 2) 304 White, Alexa 12

3) 297 France, Georgia 12 4) 303 Taylor, Kaley 11

AFerris11 50.94

1) 315 Coronado, Marina 11 2) 314 Coronado, Jessika 11

3) 320 Thurmon, Jade 11 4) 312 Carreon, Edith 09

ACarrollton Ranchview12 50.96

1) 131 McCullum, Lauren 10 2) 128 Ellington, Rhanelle 12

3) 132 Williamson, Cyrah 11 4) 127 Brown, Ta'Dreiona 11

AKaufman13 51.13

1) 365 Dickerson, Alexis 10 2) 364 Bermudez, Abigail 09

3) 372 Prox, Daishionah 10 4) 370 Manzay, Trinity 10

AKrum14 51.44

1) 409 Swenson, Darby 10 2) 403 Brinkley, Traci 10

3) 408 Robinson, Rhett 09 4) 405 Finney, Autumn 09

ADallas Madison15 52.60

1) 259 Ghaazee, Jamilah 11 2) 263 Roberson, Malayshia 09

3) 258 Cardell, Aneja 09 4) 260 Johnson, Celia 09

AAthens16 54.07

1) 43 Boister, Missy 11 2) 45 Dunn, Keari 10

3) 46 Johnson, Kelcee 09 4) 49 Rodriquez, Raveon 09
 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 4A

Region II-4A: 47.00 Texarkana LIberty-Eylau2010

Wright, Dickerson, Vaughn, Thomas

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AUplift Hampton Prep1 47.43   20

1) 229 Pettit, Jaelyn 12 2) 224 Gordon, Daja 10

3) 222 Austin, Camri 10 4) 225 Granados, Diana 10

ALiberty-Eylau2 47.82   16

1) 521 Galloway, Ronnece 10 2) 524 Howard, Chelsea 12

3) 531 Waller, Frechaundra 10 4) 530 Utsey, Morgan 12

ADallas Lincoln3 49.00   12

1) 245 Moore, Zharia 11 2) 241 Horn, Alexsis 12

3) 238 Appleberry, Markesha 12 4) 247 Taylor, Kennedy 09

AAtlanta4 49.38   8

1) 60 King, Aniya 10 2) 57 Farmer, Justonni 11

3) 56 Bergt, Victoria 10 4) 66 Simmons, Alyssa 09

AGilmer5 49.64   4

1) 334 Hines, Sommer 10 2) 337 Thomas, Chasity 12

3) 329 Edwards, Kiera 12 4) 327 Brown, Christian 11

ADallas Roosevelt6 50.08   2

1) 279 Johnson, Jerrica 09 2) 278 Hamilton, Princess 10

3) 281 Lockhart, Ya'Mecca 12 4) 280 Lee, Da' Qwana 12

ATyler Chapel Hill7 50.16

1) 547 Alfred, Mykaela 10 2) 554 Maddox, Dia-Jashnae 11

3) 550 Brooks, Gabrielle 12 4) 549 Battee, Markya 10
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Finals ...   (Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 4A)

 RelayTeam Finals

ADallas Carter8 50.81

1) 208 Richards, Zhalyn 10 2) 207 Porter, Deziree 10

3) 204 Falls, Celeste 10 4) 205 Harris, Legend 09
 
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 4A

Region II-4A: 1:40.27 Wilmer Hutchins2001

Nelson, Wilson, Moore, Jones

 RelayTeam Prelims

Preliminaries
ALiberty-Eylau1 1:41.74Q

1) 521 Galloway, Ronnece 10 2) 531 Waller, Frechaundra 10

3) 522 George, Lauren 10 4) 524 Howard, Chelsea 12

AGilmer2 1:43.24Q

1) 337 Thomas, Chasity 12 2) 334 Hines, Sommer 10

3) 327 Brown, Christian 11 4) 329 Edwards, Kiera 12

ADallas Lincoln3 1:42.80q

1) 239 Brown, Tatjana 10 2) 247 Taylor, Kennedy 09

3) 244 Miller, Kaitlyn 12 4) 241 Horn, Alexsis 12

ADallas Carter4 1:43.93q

1) 207 Porter, Deziree 10 2) 208 Richards, Zhalyn 10

3) 201 Brown, Briannia 10 4) 205 Harris, Legend 09

AAtlanta5 1:45.19q

1) 56 Bergt, Victoria 10 2) 59 Haskins, Byeishea 12

3) 57 Farmer, Justonni 11 4) 66 Simmons, Alyssa 09

ATyler Chapel Hill6 1:45.57q

1) 550 Brooks, Gabrielle 12 2) 549 Battee, Markya 10

3) 560 Walker, April 10 4) 554 Maddox, Dia-Jashnae 11

ACarrollton Ranchview7 1:46.41q

1) 131 McCullum, Lauren 10 2) 128 Ellington, Rhanelle 12

3) 132 Williamson, Cyrah 11 4) 127 Brown, Ta'Dreiona 11

AArgyle8 1:48.03q

1) 14 Baum, Gracie 10 2) 27 Van Poppel, Haley 10

3) 18 Hargroves, Cassi 12 4) 17 Hanlon, Kieran 11

AUplift Hampton Prep9 1:48.34

1) 223 Collins, Kyra 09 2) 230 Smith, Jada 10

3) 226 Jones, Kori 09 4) 228 Newsome, Danyel 09

AKaufman10 1:48.48

1) 365 Dickerson, Alexis 10 2) 364 Bermudez, Abigail 09

3) 372 Prox, Daishionah 10 4) 370 Manzay, Trinity 10

AEmory Rains11 1:48.94

1) 301 Kellam, Kenna 10 2) 300 Harris, Hannah 12

3) 297 France, Georgia 12 4) 303 Taylor, Kaley 11

AAthens12 1:49.99

1) 43 Boister, Missy 11 2) 42 Barker, Bryla 12

3) 44 Boyce, Tiffany 10 4) 49 Rodriquez, Raveon 09

ACanton13 1:50.88

1) 114 Whittington, Marci 12 2) 107 Crossland, Allie 12

3) 108 Henderson, Lorna 10 4) 106 Clark, Iyanna 11

ADallas Pinkston14 1:51.39

1) 267 Mitchell, Keidrianna 11 2) 272 West, Shaqua 11

3) 273 Wills, Tori 10 4) 271 Thomas, Shena 10

AMelissa15 1:52.04

1) 427 Schaeffer, Emma 09 2) 430 Uyi-Ekhator, Esthy 10

3) 428 Shelstead, Kennedy 12 4) 424 Gray, Gill 10

ASanger--- FS

1) 500 Wolter, Wynn 10 2) 495 Neives, Tiana 12

3) 487 Bradley, Kierstin 12 4) 486 Allison, Raegan 11
 
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 4A

Region II-4A: 1:40.27 Wilmer Hutchins2001

Nelson, Wilson, Moore, Jones

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ALiberty-Eylau1 1:41.23   20

1) 521 Galloway, Ronnece 10 2) 531 Waller, Frechaundra 10

3) 522 George, Lauren 10 4) 524 Howard, Chelsea 12

AGilmer2 1:42.96   16

1) 337 Thomas, Chasity 12 2) 334 Hines, Sommer 10

3) 327 Brown, Christian 11 4) 329 Edwards, Kiera 12

ADallas Carter3 1:43.45   12

1) 207 Porter, Deziree 10 2) 208 Richards, Zhalyn 10

3) 201 Brown, Briannia 10 4) 205 Harris, Legend 09

ADallas Lincoln4 1:43.55   8

1) 246 Slone, Randa 09 2) 247 Taylor, Kennedy 09

3) 239 Brown, Tatjana 10 4) 241 Horn, Alexsis 12

ATyler Chapel Hill5 1:44.84   4

1) 550 Brooks, Gabrielle 12 2) 549 Battee, Markya 10

3) 560 Walker, April 10 4) 554 Maddox, Dia-Jashnae 11

AAtlanta6 1:44.93   2

1) 56 Bergt, Victoria 10 2) 59 Haskins, Byeishea 12

3) 57 Farmer, Justonni 11 4) 66 Simmons, Alyssa 09

ACarrollton Ranchview7 1:47.73

1) 131 McCullum, Lauren 10 2) 128 Ellington, Rhanelle 12

3) 132 Williamson, Cyrah 11 4) 127 Brown, Ta'Dreiona 11

AArgyle8 1:48.65

1) 14 Baum, Gracie 10 2) 27 Van Poppel, Haley 10

3) 18 Hargroves, Cassi 12 4) 17 Hanlon, Kieran 11
 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 4A

Region II-4A: 3:55.70 Linden-Kildare1999

Barber, Austin, Walton, Simmons

 RelayTeam Prelims

Preliminaries
AUplift Hampton Prep1 3:55.90Q

1) 227 Levingston, Kori 10 2) 229 Pettit, Jaelyn 12

3) 226 Jones, Kori 09 4) 225 Granados, Diana 10

ACelina2 4:00.97Q

1) 160 Wright, Delaney 10 2) 150 Grant, McKale 10

3) 153 Knowles, Sierra 12 4) 148 Davis, Kynese 12

ALiberty-Eylau3 3:58.85q

1) 527 Sanders, Makayla 09 2) 522 George, Lauren 10

3) 530 Utsey, Morgan 12 4) 523 Green, Helensia 10

ADallas Lincoln4 4:01.01q

1) 241 Horn, Alexsis 12 2) 243 Johnson, Shelby 12

3) 240 Edmondson, Alexxis 11 4) 239 Brown, Tatjana 10
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 4A)

 RelayTeam Prelims

AEmory Rains5 4:01.98q

1) 295 Cole, Corley 11 2) 298 Gowin, Ashley 11

3) 296 Dickens, Hannah 12 4) 294 Brown, Charlotte 12

AGilmer6 4:02.64q

1) 337 Thomas, Chasity 12 2) 333 Smith, Meagan 11

3) 327 Brown, Christian 11 4) 329 Edwards, Kiera 12

AKrum7 4:03.94q

1) 402 Borchardt, Rheagan 10 2) 407 Murray, Hattie 10

3) 408 Robinson, Rhett 09 4) 405 Finney, Autumn 09

AKaufman8 4:06.29q

1) 367 Gandara, Andrea 10 2) 364 Bermudez, Abigail 09

3) 372 Prox, Daishionah 10 4) 376 Venegas, Jasmin 10

AMelissa9 4:06.54

1) 424 Gray, Gill 10 2) 422 Eichel, Erin 09

3) 431 Watson, Ariel 09 4) 425 Kane, Maddie 10

AArgyle10 4:07.31

1) 25 Roberts, Kenna 12 2) 18 Hargroves, Cassi 12

3) 19 Haynes, Maddy 11 4) 27 Van Poppel, Haley 10

ADallas Carter11 4:07.63

1) 207 Porter, Deziree 10 2) 208 Richards, Zhalyn 10

3) 206 Hodges, Feja 10 4) 205 Harris, Legend 09

ATyler Chapel Hill12 4:08.66

1) 556 Pitts, Kendol 10 2) 557 Quezada, Key'era 10

3) 553 Ezeigwe, Geraldine 12 4) 548 Baker, Shanecia 12

AAtlanta13 4:10.60

1) 65 Sheppard, Teshuna 10 2) 64 Pickens, Jada 12

3) 59 Haskins, Byeishea 12 4) 58 Harris, Richonda 09

AAnna14 4:17.17

1) 6 Sanders, Abby 09 2) 4 Lehrmann, Paige 12

3) 5 Moran, Raye 10 4) 8 Tutston, Tamaya 09

ACrandall15 4:17.47

1) 178 Harrison, Dorcas 10 2) 179 Kocher, Morgan 11

3) 184 Traylor, Khalia 09 4) 183 Stephens, Presley 12

AAthens16 4:19.32

1) 43 Boister, Missy 11 2) 42 Barker, Bryla 12

3) 44 Boyce, Tiffany 10 4) 48 Robison, Kyra 10
 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 4A

Region II-4A: 3:55.70 Linden-Kildare1999

Barber, Austin, Walton, Simmons

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AUplift Hampton Prep1 3:56.61   20

1) 227 Levingston, Kori 10 2) 229 Pettit, Jaelyn 12

3) 226 Jones, Kori 09 4) 225 Granados, Diana 10

ALiberty-Eylau2 3:57.79   16

1) 519 Childs, Shamjai 10 2) 522 George, Lauren 10

3) 523 Green, Helensia 10 4) 530 Utsey, Morgan 12

AGilmer3 3:59.50   12

1) 337 Thomas, Chasity 12 2) 333 Smith, Meagan 11

3) 327 Brown, Christian 11 4) 329 Edwards, Kiera 12

ADallas Lincoln4 4:01.06   8

1) 241 Horn, Alexsis 12 2) 243 Johnson, Shelby 12

3) 240 Edmondson, Alexxis 11 4) 239 Brown, Tatjana 10

ACelina5 4:02.73   4

1) 147 Davis, Kris 11 2) 150 Grant, McKale 10

3) 153 Knowles, Sierra 12 4) 148 Davis, Kynese 12

AEmory Rains6 4:05.18   2

1) 295 Cole, Corley 11 2) 298 Gowin, Ashley 11

3) 296 Dickens, Hannah 12 4) 294 Brown, Charlotte 12

AKaufman7 4:06.15

1) 367 Gandara, Andrea 10 2) 364 Bermudez, Abigail 09

3) 372 Prox, Daishionah 10 4) 376 Venegas, Jasmin 10

AKrum8 4:06.61

1) 402 Borchardt, Rheagan 10 2) 407 Murray, Hattie 10

3) 408 Robinson, Rhett 09 4) 405 Finney, Autumn 09
 
Girls High Jump 4A

Region II-4A: 5-10 Kara Erickson, North Lamar2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Brownsboro 1092 Walker, Amber1 5-07.00   10

North Lamar 10459 Chappell, Baylee2 5-03.00   8

Athens 1048 Robison, Kyra3 5-02.00   6

Argyle 1022 Neece, Abbi4 J5-02.00   4

Brownsboro 1090 Edwards, Lindsey5 J5-02.00   2

Dallas Lincoln 12244 Miller, Kaitlyn6 J5-02.00   1

Crandall 12173 Cashwell, Cheyenne7 5-00.00

Tyler Chapel Hil 12550 Brooks, Gabrielle7 5-00.00

North Lamar 10461 Foy, Bailey9 J5-00.00

Argyle 1113 Atkinson, Ally10 J5-00.00

Celina 12159 Teague, Mackenzie11 4-10.00

Bonham 1287 Dolberry, Madeline12 J4-10.00

Pleasant Grove 10540 Levingston, Nakina13 4-08.00

Melissa 12421 Deblois, Stephanie14 J4-08.00

Dallas Roosevelt 10278 Hamilton, Princess--- DNS

 
Girls Pole Vault 4A

Region II-4A: 13-06 Jessie Johnson, Argyle2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Emory Rains 12294 Brown, Charlotte1 10-11.75   10

Canton 12113 Sharp, Analie2 9-05.75   8

Sanger 11494 Muir, Grace3 J9-05.75   6

Argyle 1024 Poling, Kennady4 8-11.75   4

Bullard 09103 Riley, Macy5 J8-11.75   2

Atlanta 1261 McClure, Savannah6 J8-11.75   1

North Lamar 10463 Oliver, Kayedon7 8-06.00

Ferris 11319 Russell, Elizabeth8 J8-06.00

Melissa 11429 Tenney, Hannah9 7-11.50

Argyle 0926 Van Patten, Whitney10 J7-11.50

Sanger 09489 Hunter, Carlie11 7-05.75

North Lamar 12460 Cobb, Rachel12 J7-05.75

Nevada Community 10447 Samarripa, Ajayla13 J7-05.75

Kaufman 10374 Stephens, Alison--- NH
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Girls Long Jump 4A

Region II-4A: 19-11 Maranda Thompson, Wills Point2000

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Dallas Lincoln 12244 Miller, Kaitlyn1 18-02.00   10

Paris 12450 Moore, Shawntayonna2 17-10.25   8

Dallas Roosevelt 10278 Hamilton, Princess3 17-08.00   6

Atlanta 0966 Simmons, Alyssa4 17-07.00   4

Kilgore 10391 Raby, Katherine5 17-05.75   2

Dallas Lincoln 11245 Moore, Zharia6 17-01.75   1

Dallas Roosevelt 12281 Lockhart, Ya'Mecca7 16-10.75

Gilmer 11327 Brown, Christian8 16-09.50

Brownsboro 1090 Edwards, Lindsey9 16-02.50

Celina 12148 Davis, Kynese10 16-00.50

Krum 09408 Robinson, Rhett11 16-00.25

Brownsboro 1092 Walker, Amber12 15-09.50

Celina 10150 Grant, McKale12 15-09.50

Crandall 10180 Martin, Makayla14 15-02.50

Athens 1143 Boister, Missy--- FOUL

Uplift North 11576 Styren, Anya--- DNS

 
Girls Triple Jump 4A

Region II-4A: 40-03 Michaela Williams, Ranchview2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Spring Hill 12410 Brown, Mikia1 38-03.00   10

Kilgore 10391 Raby, Katherine2 38-01.00   8

Atlanta 1065 Sheppard, Teshuna3 36-10.50   6

Krum 09408 Robinson, Rhett4 36-07.00   4

Dallas Lincoln 12244 Miller, Kaitlyn5 36-04.00   2

Liberty-Eylau 12526 Reynolds, DaiFantacie6 36-01.50   1

Dallas Roosevelt 10278 Hamilton, Princess7 35-10.00

Emory Rains 11295 Cole, Corley8 35-04.00

Van 12579 Anderson, Najai9 34-11.00

Dallas Roosevelt 12281 Lockhart, Ya'Mecca10 33-10.50

Krum 10403 Brinkley, Traci11 33-09.00

Emory Rains 09292 Alsaid, Kayla12 33-07.00

Melissa 12428 Shelstead, Kennedy13 33-02.00

Celina 11147 Davis, Kris--- DNS

Kaufman 10365 Dickerson, Alexis--- DNS

 
Girls Shot Put 4A

Region II-4A: 45-11.75 Emily Atkins, Crandall2010

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Wills Point 12591 Cunigan, Norma1 41-04.25   10

Celina 11157 Schultz, Lauren2 37-04.00   8

Princeton 10470 Dixon, Lauryn3 36-06.50   6

Gilmer 12338 Criddle, Tyler4 35-09.25   4

Pleasant Grove 10541 Oritola, Khadijah5 34-07.50   2

Sanger 12499 Wilson, Madi6 34-05.50   1

Van 12581 Jones, LaShannae7 34-05.25

Dallas Pinkston 10270 Rogers, Shatyla8 33-11.50

Gilmer 12335 Criddle, Taylor9 33-00.75

Princeton 11469 Blankenship, Shaycee10 32-11.00

Tyler Chapel Hil 12551 Chriss, A'Daija11 32-08.25

Van 12580 Jones, Amaryles12 31-11.25

Celina 10156 Reagan, Elena13 31-06.75

Brownsboro 1191 Houston, Lexie14 30-03.75

Bonham 1288 Porter, Madison15 29-11.00

Aubrey 1079 Reeves, Tarah16 28-00.75

 
Girls Discus Throw 4A

Region II-4A: 145-06 Ashley Gordon, Gladewater1999

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Princeton 11469 Blankenship, Shaycee1 130-09   10

Princeton 10470 Dixon, Lauryn2 130-00   8

Sanger 12499 Wilson, Madi3 124-08   6

Celina 11157 Schultz, Lauren4 121-00   4

Paris 11451 Yates, Tierra5 120-01   2

Tyler Chapel Hil 12551 Chriss, A'Daija6 108-02   1

Gilmer 10331 Woodard, Macy7 103-03

Brownsboro 1191 Houston, Lexie8 100-02

Emory Rains 10293 Bradshaw, Charlotte9 99-01

Sanger 12492 Lewis, Brooke10 98-09

Emory Rains 12302 Lawson, Hailey11 97-01

Tyler Chapel Hil 10552 Elliot, Justine12 94-01

Bonham 1288 Porter, Madison13 89-02

Ferris 11317 Jackson, Aundrea14 85-01

Dallas Carter 11203 Degreate, Breianna15 84-05

Celina 10156 Reagan, Elena--- FOUL

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 4A

Region II-4A: 10.28 DaBryan Blanton, Forney2002

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Gilmer 12339 Boyd, Kris1 10.77Q

Tyler Chapel Hil 11573 Phillips, Deundre2 11.08Q

Paris 11454 Brown, Diarva3 11.01q

Wills Point 12595 Hess, Michael4 11.20q

Dallas Hutchins 12234 Carter, Shuwon5 11.22q

Pleasant Grove 12544 Johnson, Kieran6 11.24q

Ranchview 12134 Carter, Davian7 11.24q

Princeton 11472 Bluett, Preston8 11.26q

Celina 10165 Norman, Andre9 11.34

Van 10583 Bledsoe, Cooper10 11.44

Celina 11163 Looper, Kyle11 11.52

Uplift North 10577 Jackson, Joshua12 11.53

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 4A

Region II-4A: 10.28 DaBryan Blanton, Forney2002

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Pleasant Grove 12544 Johnson, Kieran1 10.83   10

Gilmer 12339 Boyd, Kris2 10.96   8

Wills Point 12595 Hess, Michael3 10.97   6

Tyler Chapel Hil 11573 Phillips, Deundre4 11.02   4
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Finals ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash 4A)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Paris 11454 Brown, Diarva5 11.25   2

Ranchview 12134 Carter, Davian6 11.26   1

Dallas Hutchins 12234 Carter, Shuwon7 11.38

Princeton 11472 Bluett, Preston8 11.48

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 4A

Region II-4A: 21.01 DaBryan Blanton, Forney2001

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Dallas Hutchins 11232 Acy, DeMarkus1 21.79Q

Dallas Carter 11213 Gray, Demarviae2 21.84Q

Argyle 1234 Markwardt, Hunter3 21.98q

Wills Point 12595 Hess, Michael4 22.17q

Dallas Carter 12215 Johnson, Keith5 22.42q

Dallas Carter 10212 Goodwater, Bernard6 22.72q

Aubrey 1186 Moore, Cameron7 22.99q

Liberty-Eylau 12534 Hoof, Donnelle8 23.04q

Crandall 11185 Bryant, Jordan9 23.05

Atlanta 1077 Young, Kelton10 23.10

Athens 1050 Barker, Monti11 23.19

Ranchview 12133 Bowen, LaBrandon12 23.31

Gladewater 12360 Russell, Dion13 23.43

Crandall 10192 Mitchell, Demarcus14 23.59

Atlanta 1276 Washington, Dwayne15 23.66

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 4A

Region II-4A: 21.01 DaBryan Blanton, Forney2001

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Dallas Hutchins 11232 Acy, DeMarkus1 21.57   10

Argyle 1234 Markwardt, Hunter2 21.74   8

Wills Point 12595 Hess, Michael3 22.23   6

Dallas Carter 11213 Gray, Demarviae4 22.51   4

Liberty-Eylau 12534 Hoof, Donnelle5 22.91   2

Dallas Carter 10212 Goodwater, Bernard6 23.23   1

Aubrey 1186 Moore, Cameron7 23.56

Dallas Carter 12215 Johnson, Keith--- DNS

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 4A

Region II-4A: 47.73 Joseph King, Wilmer-Hutchins2001

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Anna 1012 Smith, Elijah1 49.57Q

Dallas Carter 10216 Maston, Robert2 50.43Q

Dallas Roosevelt 12288 Hamilton, Cameron3 50.08q

Athens 1152 Fuller, Travon4 50.56q

Canton 12124 Vogt, Jacob5 50.58q

Tyler Chapel Hil 11567 Hitchcock, Konnor6 51.03q

Paris 12458 Woods, Gary7 51.43q

Anna 1111 Sims, Barry8 52.29q

Aubrey 1283 Dick, Ryan9 52.54

Gladewater 12363 Yulee, Malik10 52.70

Ranchview 09141 Miller, Chris11 53.02

Uplift Hampton 10231 Jones, Sterling12 54.32

Canton 11117 Fitzgerald, Tre13 54.40

Sanger 11501 Brown, David14 55.41

Crandall 11186 Butler, Presley--- DNS

Liberty-Eylau 12539 Pearson, Devoria--- DNS

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 4A

Region II-4A: 47.73 Joseph King, Wilmer-Hutchins2001

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Anna 1012 Smith, Elijah1 49.31   10

Athens 1152 Fuller, Travon2 50.09   8

Dallas Carter 10216 Maston, Robert3 50.34   6

Dallas Roosevelt 12288 Hamilton, Cameron4 50.38   4

Canton 12124 Vogt, Jacob5 50.55   2

Tyler Chapel Hil 11567 Hitchcock, Konnor6 51.59   1

Anna 1111 Sims, Barry7 52.48

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 4A

Region II-4A: 1:51.98 Chris Ibarra, Atlanta2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Spring Hill 11415 White, Kase1 1:56.09   10

Crandall 11186 Butler, Presley2 1:58.48   8

Gilmer 12344 Hughes, Juwan3 2:00.43   6

Dallas Lincoln 12253 Johnson, Damarcus4 2:01.22   4

Gilmer 12347 Lindley, DW5 2:05.96   2

Aubrey 1281 Boyett, Logan6 2:06.52   1

Emory Rains 11307 Murphy, Nakedran7 2:06.70

Uplift North 10578 Mohidden, Reza8 2:07.84

Ranchview 12138 LaSelle, Grant9 2:08.16

Dallas Carter 09217 Mays, Lakyron10 2:11.00

Liberty-Eylau 11537 Manley, Demario11 2:11.76

Celina 11164 Nebeker, Riley12 2:13.27

Kaufman 12378 Evans, Dylan13 2:13.89

Kaufman 12384 Kotwitz, Clay14 2:28.47

Dallas Carter 10216 Maston, Robert--- DNS

Dallas Madison 12264 Gilder, Admon--- DNS

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run 4A

Region II-4A: 4:21.02 Doug Adkins, White Oak1985

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ranchview 11137 Israel, Zach1 4:26.77   10

Kaufman 12378 Evans, Dylan2 4:31.14   8

Brownsboro 1296 Milligan, Cameron3 4:32.30   6

Melissa 12437 Greer, Trace4 4:37.58   4

Spring Hill 11415 White, Kase5 4:37.63   2

Dallas Lincoln 12253 Johnson, Damarcus6 4:37.95   1

Ranchview 12138 LaSelle, Grant7 4:41.72

Gilmer 12349 Smith, David8 4:42.41

Crandall 12199 Walters, Stone9 4:42.76

Sanger 11512 Rainey, Josh10 4:42.78
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Finals ...   (Boys 1600 Meter Run 4A)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Spring Hill 12413 Tomme, Jacob11 4:47.15

Pleasant Grove 12545 Sanchez, Sostenese12 4:49.57

Sanger 10506 Ibarra, Miguel13 4:50.00

Melissa 10434 Clemans, Jack14 4:50.60

Princeton 11477 Levigion, Max15 4:56.99

Mabank 11417 Boren, Cameron16 5:17.36

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run 4A

Region II-4A: 9:18.72 Jacob Perry, Sanger4/25/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ranchview 11137 Israel, Zach1 9:52.32   10

Melissa 12437 Greer, Trace2 10:00.57   8

Princeton 11477 Levigion, Max3 10:02.09   6

Brownsboro 1296 Milligan, Cameron4 10:11.42   4

Sanger 11512 Rainey, Josh5 10:12.33   2

Pleasant Grove 12545 Sanchez, Sostenese6 10:23.02   1

Pleasant Grove 12543 Denson, Chase7 10:23.91

Gilmer 12349 Smith, David8 10:24.13

Argyle 1037 Splain, Ben9 10:32.70

Princeton 11483 Walker, Cody10 10:36.84

Kaufman 12384 Kotwitz, Clay11 10:41.07

Crandall 12199 Walters, Stone12 10:41.93

Argyle 0928 Barraza, Alberto13 10:53.97

Spring Hill 12413 Tomme, Jacob14 10:56.09

Mabank 11417 Boren, Cameron15 11:02.96

Melissa 10434 Clemans, Jack16 11:16.01

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 4A

Region II-4A: 13.70 Dwain Bordley, Hooks1983

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Kaufman 12386 Richards, Chance1 14.77Q

Dallas Madison 12265 Jhounkin, Myles2 15.01Q

Gainesville 12326 Copeland, Mason3 15.07q

Sanger 10511 Martinez, Peyton4 15.20q

Ranchview 11140 Mariano, Jarrod5 15.22q

Aubrey 1085 Grisso, Grayson6 15.48q

Crandall 12194 Russell, Ben7 15.49q

Pleasant Grove 12546 Shelton, Tyler8 15.72q

Crandall 10197 Trail, Andrew9 16.02

Gladewater 10358 Hawley, Austin10 16.17

Tyler Chapel Hil 12564 Davis, Kris11 16.26

Kaufman 10379 Fritz, Jefferson12 17.43

Quinlan Ford 09484 Fullbright, Dustin13 17.76

Quinlan Ford 09485 Hoff, James14 19.04

Princeton 11474 Calderon, Nathaniel--- DQ

Liberty-Eylau 11536 Jones, Robert--- DQ

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 4A

Region II-4A: 13.70 Dwain Bordley, Hooks1983

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Dallas Madison 12265 Jhounkin, Myles1 14.59   10

Kaufman 12386 Richards, Chance2 14.74   8

Aubrey 1085 Grisso, Grayson3 14.94   6

Crandall 12194 Russell, Ben4 15.08   4

Ranchview 11140 Mariano, Jarrod5 15.11   2

Sanger 10511 Martinez, Peyton6 15.35   1

Pleasant Grove 12546 Shelton, Tyler7 15.75

Gainesville 12326 Copeland, Mason8 16.70

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 4A

Region II-4A: 36.93 Alex Beckworth, Tatum2000

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Gilmer 12351 Smith, Nick1 38.18Q

Ranchview 12136 Ismail, Raghib2 39.52Q

Dallas Madison 12265 Jhounkin, Myles3 40.54q

Crandall 10197 Trail, Andrew4 40.81q

Atlanta 1075 Taylor, Trin5 41.13q

Emory Rains 12306 Miller, Dakota6 41.26q

Gilmer 10345 Hurt, Kollin7 41.30q

Kaufman 12386 Richards, Chance8 41.33q

Princeton 12476 Leonard, Jaylon9 41.54

Aubrey 1182 Del Bosque, Jon10 41.60

Kaufman 10382 Gentzel, Ryan11 42.65

Dallas Roosevelt 10286 Graves, Damonta12 42.67

Sanger 10511 Martinez, Peyton13 42.97

Aubrey 0984 Grisso, Gatlin14 43.24

Quinlan Ford 09484 Fullbright, Dustin15 43.60

Atlanta 1269 Coleman, Funzell16 44.30

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 4A

Region II-4A: 36.93 Alex Beckworth, Tatum2000

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Gilmer 12351 Smith, Nick1 38.47   10

Ranchview 12136 Ismail, Raghib2 38.89   8

Dallas Madison 12265 Jhounkin, Myles3 39.93   6

Atlanta 1075 Taylor, Trin4 40.91   4

Crandall 10197 Trail, Andrew5 41.38   2

Emory Rains 12306 Miller, Dakota6 41.59   1

Gilmer 10345 Hurt, Kollin7 41.96

Kaufman 12386 Richards, Chance--- DNS
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Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 4A

Region II-4A: 41.25 Forney2001

Gerner, Tomilson, Gilmer, Blanton

 RelayTeam Prelims

Preliminaries
ADallas Carter1 42.23Q

1) 215 Johnson, Keith 12 2) 214 Hawkins, Robert 12

3) 212 Goodwater, Bernard 10 4) 213 Gray, Demarviae 11

AAtlanta2 42.26Q

1) 71 King, Eddrick 12 2) 73 Phillips, Tyrell 11

3) 77 Young, Kelton 10 4) 74 Smith, Jeremy 11

AKilgore3 42.68q

1) 399 Smith, JaQuorius 11 2) 401 Thompson, Jordan 12

3) 396 Lawler, Devin 11 4) 398 Shepherd, Jonathan 09

ATyler Chapel Hill4 42.89q

1) 569 Martin, Johntaveon 12 2) 574 Railsback, Austin 11

3) 571 Minor, Jeffery 12 4) 573 Phillips, Deundre 11

ACelina5 42.90q

1) 163 Looper, Kyle 11 2) 168 Reeder, Luke 11

3) 165 Norman, Andre 10 4) 162 Franklin, John 10

AGladewater6 43.16q

1) 357 Gordon, Daylon 12 2) 359 Reese, James 12

3) 361 Starling, Clint 10 4) 362 Tyiska, Jazten 12

AMelissa7 43.19q

1) 440 McGehee, Taylor 12 2) 445 Youngblood, Dean 12

3) 436 Fortner, Jordan 11 4) 444 Whitson, Thomas 11

ADallas Lincoln8 43.21q

1) 248 Bynum, Devodric 10 2) 249 Conkleton, Walter 12

3) 256 Taylor, Jarvis 11 4) 257 Williams, Cristian 12

ACarrollton Ranchview9 43.25

1) 134 Carter, Davian 12 2) 133 Bowen, LaBrandon 12

3) 143 Toles, Lamonte' 11 4) 139 Luyeye, Jeremiah 12

AArgyle10 43.55

1) 38 Sweatt, Taylor 11 2) 35 McCook, Gage 11

3) 31 Estrada, Drew 11 4) 41 Zembraski, Zach 12

ACrandall11 43.67

1) 196 Taylor, Jordan 10 2) 189 Finch, Coy 11

3) 193 Reed, Zack 11 4) 185 Bryant, Jordan 11

ASanger12 43.77

1) 507 Jackson, Cincere 09 2) 505 Hunter, Cody 10

3) 502 Carter, Grant 11 4) 514 Secrest, Josh 12

AWills Point13 44.24

1) 593 Burnett, Tyriq 10 2) 597 Paddock, Joseph 10

3) 592 Bennett, Caden 10 4) 595 Hess, Michael 12

AKaufman14 44.28

1) 380 Fuentes, Jordan 10 2) 385 Prox, Dre 09

3) 387 Starling, Isaiah 10 4) 390 Wrenn, Myron 12

ACanton15 44.74

1) 118 Jackson, Jordan 11 2) 117 Fitzgerald, Tre 11

3) 122 Ramos, Tristan 10 4) 123 Sullivan, Cole 12

ADallas Roosevelt16 45.18

1) 288 Hamilton, Cameron 12 2) 283 Armstrong, Corey 10

3) 290 Johnson, Infant 10 4) 291 Mooring, Devin 10

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 4A

Region II-4A: 41.25 Forney2001

Gerner, Tomilson, Gilmer, Blanton

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AAtlanta1 42.20   20

1) 71 King, Eddrick 12 2) 73 Phillips, Tyrell 11

3) 77 Young, Kelton 10 4) 74 Smith, Jeremy 11

ADallas Carter2 42.45   16

1) 212 Goodwater, Bernard 10 2) 214 Hawkins, Robert 12

3) 215 Johnson, Keith 12 4) 213 Gray, Demarviae 11

ATyler Chapel Hill3 42.57   12

1) 569 Martin, Johntaveon 12 2) 574 Railsback, Austin 11

3) 571 Minor, Jeffery 12 4) 573 Phillips, Deundre 11

ACelina4 43.14   8

1) 163 Looper, Kyle 11 2) 168 Reeder, Luke 11

3) 165 Norman, Andre 10 4) 162 Franklin, John 10

AKilgore5 43.30   4

1) 399 Smith, JaQuorius 11 2) 401 Thompson, Jordan 12

3) 396 Lawler, Devin 11 4) 398 Shepherd, Jonathan 09

ADallas Lincoln6 43.35   2

1) 248 Bynum, Devodric 10 2) 249 Conkleton, Walter 12

3) 256 Taylor, Jarvis 11 4) 257 Williams, Cristian 12

AMelissa7 43.48

1) 440 McGehee, Taylor 12 2) 445 Youngblood, Dean 12

3) 436 Fortner, Jordan 11 4) 444 Whitson, Thomas 11

AGladewater8 44.39

1) 357 Gordon, Daylon 12 2) 359 Reese, James 12

3) 361 Starling, Clint 10 4) 362 Tyiska, Jazten 12
 
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 4A

Region II-4A: 1:26.10 Texarkana Liberty-Eylau2012

Watts, Blake, Cannon, Lawson

 RelayTeam Prelims

Preliminaries
AGilmer1 1:26.35Q

1) 343 Grimmett, Charles 11 2) 339 Boyd, Kris 12

3) 351 Smith, Nick 12 4) 352 Tate, Chase 12

ADallas Hutchins2 1:27.71Q

1) 235 Douglas, Jaylon 12 2) 237 Gipson, Bryce 10

3) 234 Carter, Shuwon 12 4) 232 Acy, DeMarkus 11

ADallas Carter3 1:28.21q

1) 212 Goodwater, Bernard 10 2) 213 Gray, Demarviae 11

3) 215 Johnson, Keith 12 4) 214 Hawkins, Robert 12

AKilgore4 1:28.52q

1) 392 Gaona, Xaviar 12 2) 401 Thompson, Jordan 12

3) 396 Lawler, Devin 11 4) 398 Shepherd, Jonathan 09

ALiberty-Eylau5 1:28.60q

1) 534 Hoof, Donnelle 12 2) 533 Green, Denzel 11

3) 536 Jones, Robert 11 4) 535 Johnson, Dauan 10

AArgyle6 1:28.84q

1) 41 Zembraski, Zach 12 2) 36 Ramon, Erick 12

3) 35 McCook, Gage 11 4) 34 Markwardt, Hunter 12
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 4A)

 RelayTeam Prelims

AMelissa7 1:30.19q

1) 440 McGehee, Taylor 12 2) 445 Youngblood, Dean 12

3) 442 Norton, Christian 11 4) 444 Whitson, Thomas 11

ABrownsboro8 1:30.39q

1) 99 Richardson, Xavier 11 2) 98 Pace, Tamarick 11

3) 97 Odom, Samuel 12 4) 100 Sherfield, Myron 10

APrinceton9 1:30.44

1) 482 Torres, Zack 12 2) 478 Matthews, Sadavion 11

3) 479 Muchemwa, Bailey 12 4) 472 Bluett, Preston 11

ACarrollton Ranchview10 1:30.49

1) 134 Carter, Davian 12 2) 135 Douglas, DeShawn 10

3) 143 Toles, Lamonte' 11 4) 139 Luyeye, Jeremiah 12

ASanger11 1:30.52

1) 507 Jackson, Cincere 09 2) 505 Hunter, Cody 10

3) 511 Martinez, Peyton 10 4) 514 Secrest, Josh 12

ACelina12 1:30.66

1) 163 Looper, Kyle 11 2) 167 Pingleton, Conner 10

3) 162 Franklin, John 10 4) 165 Norman, Andre 10

ATyler Chapel Hill13 1:31.60

1) 563 Bledsoe, Michael 12 2) 562 Attaway, Fred 10

3) 566 Franklin, JaBraylin 11 4) 572 Oneal, Jacob 12

ACrandall14 1:32.91

1) 196 Taylor, Jordan 10 2) 189 Finch, Coy 11

3) 195 Struck, Trent 11 4) 185 Bryant, Jordan 11

AEmory Rains15 1:33.58

1) 305 Camacho, Sergio 11 2) 310 Tamplen, Chris 11

3) 308 Potts, Weston 10 4) 309 Spigner, Markell 12

AVan16 1:34.46

1) 583 Bledsoe, Cooper 10 2) 589 Thomas, Aphonso 11

3) 585 Johnson, Deundre 12 4) 586 Jones, Kendrick 11
 
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 4A

Region II-4A: 1:26.10 Texarkana Liberty-Eylau2012

Watts, Blake, Cannon, Lawson

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AGilmer1 1:26.71   20

1) 351 Smith, Nick 12 2) 348 Morton, Lamarcus 10

3) 352 Tate, Chase 12 4) 343 Grimmett, Charles 11

ADallas Hutchins2 1:27.44   16

1) 235 Douglas, Jaylon 12 2) 237 Gipson, Bryce 10

3) 234 Carter, Shuwon 12 4) 232 Acy, DeMarkus 11

AKilgore3 1:28.61   12

1) 392 Gaona, Xaviar 12 2) 401 Thompson, Jordan 12

3) 396 Lawler, Devin 11 4) 398 Shepherd, Jonathan 09

AArgyle4 1:28.77   8

1) 41 Zembraski, Zach 12 2) 33 Ledford, Dane 10

3) 35 McCook, Gage 11 4) 34 Markwardt, Hunter 12

ADallas Carter5 1:30.56   4

1) 213 Gray, Demarviae 11 2) 212 Goodwater, Bernard 10

3) 215 Johnson, Keith 12 4) 214 Hawkins, Robert 12

ALiberty-Eylau6 1:30.70   2

1) 534 Hoof, Donnelle 12 2) 532 Gant, Malcolm 12

3) 536 Jones, Robert 11 4) 535 Johnson, Dauan 10

ABrownsboro7 1:30.73

1) 99 Richardson, Xavier 11 2) 98 Pace, Tamarick 11

3) 97 Odom, Samuel 12 4) 100 Sherfield, Myron 10

AMelissa8 1:31.44

1) 440 McGehee, Taylor 12 2) 445 Youngblood, Dean 12

3) 442 Norton, Christian 11 4) 444 Whitson, Thomas 11
 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 4A

Region II-4A: 3:15.52 Celina2011

Rhodes, Vargas, Thiel, Bilderback

 RelayTeam Prelims

Preliminaries
AKilgore1 3:23.36Q

1) 392 Gaona, Xaviar 12 2) 401 Thompson, Jordan 12

3) 396 Lawler, Devin 11 4) 398 Shepherd, Jonathan 09

AGilmer2 3:23.42Q

1) 344 Hughes, Juwan 12 2) 348 Morton, Lamarcus 10

3) 352 Tate, Chase 12 4) 343 Grimmett, Charles 11

ATyler Chapel Hill3 3:23.39q

1) 567 Hitchcock, Konnor 11 2) 566 Franklin, JaBraylin 11

3) 570 Mayfield, Jaden 10 4) 574 Railsback, Austin 11

AArgyle4 3:24.16q

1) 41 Zembraski, Zach 12 2) 33 Ledford, Dane 10

3) 36 Ramon, Erick 12 4) 34 Markwardt, Hunter 12

AParis5 3:25.25q

1) 458 Woods, Gary 12 2) 452 Bates, Jay'Tavious 10

3) 453 Blake, Mckenzie 12 4) 454 Brown, Diarva 11

ABrownsboro6 3:25.88q

1) 100 Sherfield, Myron 10 2) 98 Pace, Tamarick 11

3) 97 Odom, Samuel 12 4) 99 Richardson, Xavier 11

ADallas Carter7 3:26.79q

1) 217 Mays, Lakyron 09 2) 218 Price, Kijuan 10

3) 220 Ware, Trevion 09 4) 216 Maston, Robert 10

ACrandall8 3:28.63q

1) 197 Trail, Andrew 10 2) 195 Struck, Trent 11

3) 189 Finch, Coy 11 4) 186 Butler, Presley 11

ACelina9 3:29.02

1) 170 Sims, Jeff 12 2) 166 Ortiz, Ismael 09

3) 172 Watson, Braydon 11 4) 168 Reeder, Luke 11

APrinceton10 3:29.65

1) 475 Flores, George 11 2) 472 Bluett, Preston 11

3) 479 Muchemwa, Bailey 12 4) 478 Matthews, Sadavion 11

ACanton11 3:29.76

1) 117 Fitzgerald, Tre 11 2) 115 Cade, John 11

3) 123 Sullivan, Cole 12 4) 124 Vogt, Jacob 12

ACarrollton Ranchview12 3:32.98

1) 142 Starks, Rodney 12 2) 138 LaSelle, Grant 12

3) 135 Douglas, DeShawn 10 4) 141 Miller, Chris 09

AMelissa13 3:33.69

1) 442 Norton, Christian 11 2) 439 McCraw, Coleson 09

3) 438 Lansford, Brendon 09 4) 444 Whitson, Thomas 11
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 4A)

 RelayTeam Prelims

AAthens14 3:34.87

1) 53 Hall, Maalik 10 2) 50 Barker, Monti 10

3) 54 Hart, Dylan 12 4) 52 Fuller, Travon 11

ASanger15 3:37.80

1) 502 Carter, Grant 11 2) 513 Rodriguez, Ramon 10

3) 504 Higgs, Hayden 11 4) 509 Jacquez, Angel 11

ADallas Lincoln16 3:42.83

1) 248 Bynum, Devodric 10 2) 251 Eakles, Perry 11

3) 253 Johnson, Damarcus 12 4) 255 Putilla, Jodie 12
 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 4A

Region II-4A: 3:15.52 Celina2011

Rhodes, Vargas, Thiel, Bilderback

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AGilmer1 3:20.35   20

1) 351 Smith, Nick 12 2) 348 Morton, Lamarcus 10

3) 352 Tate, Chase 12 4) 343 Grimmett, Charles 11

AArgyle2 3:22.42   16

1) 41 Zembraski, Zach 12 2) 33 Ledford, Dane 10

3) 36 Ramon, Erick 12 4) 34 Markwardt, Hunter 12

AKilgore3 3:22.48   12

1) 392 Gaona, Xaviar 12 2) 401 Thompson, Jordan 12

3) 396 Lawler, Devin 11 4) 398 Shepherd, Jonathan 09

ATyler Chapel Hill4 3:23.90   8

1) 567 Hitchcock, Konnor 11 2) 566 Franklin, JaBraylin 11

3) 570 Mayfield, Jaden 10 4) 574 Railsback, Austin 11

ABrownsboro5 3:24.81   4

1) 100 Sherfield, Myron 10 2) 98 Pace, Tamarick 11

3) 97 Odom, Samuel 12 4) 99 Richardson, Xavier 11

ADallas Carter6 3:25.99   2

1) 217 Mays, Lakyron 09 2) 216 Maston, Robert 10

3) 220 Ware, Trevion 09 4) 218 Price, Kijuan 10

ACrandall7 3:31.15

1) 195 Struck, Trent 11 2) 193 Reed, Zack 11

3) 189 Finch, Coy 11 4) 186 Butler, Presley 11

AParis8 3:37.42

1) 452 Bates, Jay'Tavious 10 2) 453 Blake, Mckenzie 12

3) 455 Mitchell, Christian 10 4) 454 Brown, Diarva 11
 
Boys High Jump 4A

Region II-4A: 7-00 Nick Hofert, Pleasant Grove1996

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Tyler Chapel Hil 11574 Railsback, Austin1 6-08.00   10

Melissa 12445 Youngblood, Dean2 6-06.00   8

Sanger 11503 Clark, Joseph3 6-02.00   6

Tyler Chapel Hil 11561 Anderson, Andrew4 6-00.00   4

Ferris 10322 Robertson, Parker5 J6-00.00   0.8

Melissa 09439 McCraw, Coleson5 J6-00.00   0.8

Ranchview 12136 Ismail, Raghib5 J6-00.00   0.8

Tyler Chapel Hil 12571 Minor, Jeffery5 J6-00.00   0.8

Brownsboro 1294 Givens, Chris9 J6-00.00

Pleasant Grove 12546 Shelton, Tyler9 J6-00.00

Argyle 1131 Estrada, Drew11 5-10.00

Melissa 11442 Norton, Christian12 J5-10.00

Mabank 12418 Burleson, Dalton13 J5-10.00

Mabank 12419 Templeton, Josh14 J5-10.00

Ranchview 12133 Bowen, LaBrandon--- NH

Dallas Pinkston 10276 Skinner, Denzell--- DNS

 
Boys Pole Vault 4A

Region II-4A: 17-00 Blaine Bassler, West2008

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Canton 11121 Millsap, Colin1 14-05.50   10

Argyle 1040 Van Patten, Jake2 13-05.75   8

Argyle 1130 Dial, Logan3 J13-05.75   6

North Lamar 11465 Charman, Grant4 J13-05.75   4

Sanger 10510 Knight, Haeden5 J13-05.75   2

Van 12588 Sartain, Lucas6 12-06.00   1

North Lamar 10466 Culbertson, Wesley7 J12-06.00

Crandall 10188 Densmore, Tanner8 11-05.75

Ferris 12321 Johnson, Chase9 J11-05.75

Gilmer 11342 Coleman, Riley10 10-11.75

Princeton 10473 Brinkerhoff, Kai11 10-06.00

Melissa 12435 Eichel, Nicholas12 10-00.00

Melissa 12433 Barham, Rhett--- NH

Argyle 1033 Ledford, Dane--- DNS

North Lamar 12467 Edwards, Jonathan--- DNS

 
Boys Long Jump 4A

Region II-4A: 25-10.75 Jarrion Lawson, LIberty-Eylau2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Liberty-Eylau 11533 Green, Denzel1 23-05.50   10

Nevada Community 12448 Madkins, Latavion2 22-03.75   8

Atlanta 1271 King, Eddrick3 21-11.25   6

Kaufman 12390 Wrenn, Myron4 21-10.00   4

Paris 10456 Sikes, Phillip5 21-05.50   2

Van 11586 Jones, Kendrick6 J21-05.50   1

Kaufman 09385 Prox, Dre7 21-05.00

Ranchview 12144 Wadley, Keidrien8 20-11.00

Anna 1012 Smith, Elijah9 20-10.00

Pittsburg 12468 Traylor, Keondre10 20-03.50

Dallas Pinkston 12274 Davis, Jamal11 20-03.00

Sanger 10511 Martinez, Peyton12 20-01.50

Argyle 1229 Cole, Chase13 20-00.50

Melissa 12440 McGehee, Taylor14 20-00.00

Argyle 1131 Estrada, Drew15 19-05.50

Emory Rains 12309 Spigner, Markell--- FOUL

 
Boys Triple Jump 4A

Region II-4A: 51-03.75 Jarrion Lawson, LIberty-Eylau2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Liberty-Eylau 11533 Green, Denzel1 48-05.00   10

Argyle 1033 Ledford, Dane2 46-07.75   8
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Finals ...   (Boys Triple Jump 4A)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Nevada Community 12448 Madkins, Latavion3 45-01.50   6

Kilgore 12392 Gaona, Xaviar4 44-06.00   4

Anna 1012 Smith, Elijah5 44-03.25   2

Paris 10456 Sikes, Phillip6 43-06.50   1

Dallas Pinkston 12274 Davis, Jamal7 42-10.00

Atlanta 1271 King, Eddrick8 42-03.75

Gainesville 12326 Copeland, Mason9 42-01.00

Crandall 10187 Dearman, Michael10 41-11.00

Ranchview 12144 Wadley, Keidrien11 41-08.00

Kaufman 11388 Weaver, Tyler12 40-08.50

Van 11586 Jones, Kendrick13 40-03.75

Aubrey 0984 Grisso, Gatlin14 38-09.00

Canton 11119 Lopez, Fernando15 38-08.00

Melissa 12445 Youngblood, Dean--- FOUL

 
Boys Shot Put 4A

Region II-4A: 61-11 Mike Funderburg, Breckenridge1980

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Sanger 12517 Watts, Brance1 56-07.75   10

Princeton 12480 Templeman, Derek2 51-10.75   8

Bullard 11104 Allen, Jacob3 51-09.75   6

Celina 12161 Becerra, Carlos4 50-01.50   4

Wills Point 12594 Gray, Zachary5 46-11.00   2

Wills Point 12598 Rowland, Jacob6 46-01.50   1

Sanger 12518 Worthey, Clay7 45-07.50

Canton 12120 Miller, Samuel8 45-03.00

Tyler Chapel Hil 11565 Dawson, Andrew9 44-09.00

Atlanta 1172 Kinney, Keyuntea10 44-06.75

Dallas Lincoln 12250 Dotson, Donovan11 44-04.75

Anna 1210 Kemp, James12 43-09.25

Van 12584 Boyd, Coby13 43-01.75

Princeton 11481 Templeman, Dylan14 42-00.25

Sanger 10515 Smith, Braven15 40-11.00

Gilmer 12340 Boyd, Robert--- DNS

 
Boys Discus Throw 4A

Region II-4A: 204-02 Matt Lepsis, Frisco1992

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Argyle 1138 Sweatt, Taylor1 160-04   10

Bullard 11104 Allen, Jacob2 159-06   8

Princeton 11481 Templeman, Dylan3 153-02   6

Princeton 12480 Templeman, Derek4 152-00   4

Spring Hill 12414 Tucker, Hagan5 150-01   2

Melissa 12441 Montoya, Hunter6 144-03   1

Celina 10169 Reeves, Jared7 J144-03

Sanger 12518 Worthey, Clay8 144-02

Atlanta 1268 Battle, Alvin9 141-07

Wills Point 12594 Gray, Zachary10 139-06

Wills Point 12598 Rowland, Jacob11 137-00

Dallas Pinkston 12275 Ibbara, Raymundo12 131-06

Kilgore 12394 Hubbard, Johnathan13 130-02

Canton 12120 Miller, Samuel14 124-09

Sanger 12517 Watts, Brance15 122-08

Van 12584 Boyd, Coby16 100-04

 

Women - 4A - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Uplift Hampton Prep 86

2) Texarkana Liberty-Eylau 81

3) Dallas Lincoln 63

4) Gilmer 51

5) Sanger 37

6) Emory Rains 29

7) Princeton 26

8) Atlanta 23

9) Melissa 20

9) Anna 20

11) Celina 17

12) Kaufman 14

13) Tyler Chapel Hill 13

14) Dallas Carter 12

14) Athens 12

14) Brownsboro 12

14) Longview Spring Hill 12

18) Dallas Roosevelt 10

18) Paris 10

18) Wills Point 10

18) Kilgore 10

22) Canton 8

22) Paris North Lamar 8

22) Carrollton Ranchview 8

22) Argyle 8

26) Nevada Community 6

27) Krum 5

27) Crandall 5

29) Bullard 2

29) Texarkana Pleasant Grove 2

 

Men - 4A - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Gilmer 66

2) Argyle 64

3) Tyler Chapel Hill 39.75

4) Dallas Carter 33

5) Kilgore 32

6) Carrollton Ranchview 31.75

7) Atlanta 30

8) Dallas Hutchins 26

9) Princeton 24

9) Texarkana Liberty-Eylau 24

11) Melissa 21.75

12) Sanger 21

13) Kaufman 20

14) Dallas Madison 16

15) Wills Point 15

16) Bullard 14

16) Brownsboro 14

16) Longview Spring Hill 14

16) Crandall 14

16) Nevada Community 14

21) Anna 12
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21) Canton 12

21) Celina 12

24) Texarkana Pleasant Grove 11

25) Athens 8

26) Aubrey 7

26) Dallas Lincoln 7

28) Paris 5

29) Dallas Roosevelt 4

29) Paris North Lamar 4

31) Van 2

32) Emory Rains 1

33) Ferris 0.75


